E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 800 MORANSKI B. - . 1:;25;;5 6 1:50.474 14:12:10.545 __
1 1:39.325 14:03:41.572 7 1:38.555 14:13:49.100  Po.8-#831LYSENKOT. -. +05.226
2 1:38.320 14:05:19.892 8 2:00.251 14:15:49.351 1 1:41.446 14:03:59.456
3 1.36.943 10:06:56.835 2 1:43.060 14:05:42.516
4 1:42.898 14:08:39.733  Po.5 - #813 MANKOWSKID. - . + gig.:(isrzt 3 1:57.116 14:07:39.632
5 501584 14:10:41.317 1 1:41.729 14:03:43.224
. 138474 1411219791 2 1:41.210 14:05:24.434  Po.9 - # 804 ANDRZEJEWSKIB. - . ‘o aon
. 40,608 1414:00.355 3 1:40.347 14:07:04.781 1 1:43.264 14:04:27.416
8 1:40.298 14:15:40.697 4 1:39.870 14:08:44.651 2 1:45.160 14:06:12.576
9 1:36.220 14:17:16.917 s LA VHIBASEEE 3 142373 14:07:35.149
6 1:41.352 14:12:07.248 4 1:43.380 14:09:38.529
Po. 2 - # 811 WOIDYLEO G. - . . ggleZsst 7 1:38.684 14:13:45.932 5 1:42.418 14:11:20.947
1 1:40.560 14:03:55.610 8 1:46.559 14:15:32.491 6 1:44.065 14:13:05.012
2 1:38.555 14:05:34.165 g 1:42.479 14:17:14.970 7 1:41.720 14:14:46.732
3 1.42.006 14:07-16.171 8 1:41.909 14:16:28.641
4 1:36.391 14:08:52.562  P0.6-#822DUDAA. -. + gi;f.'ggg 9 L:42.677 14:18:11.318
5 1:36.365 12:10:28.927 1 1:42.150 14:05:10.866
. 146,685 14112:15.612 2 1:42.360 14:06:53.226  Po. 10 - # 802 WRONIAK M. - . Lot ot
3 1:40.558 14:08:33.784 1 1:45.217 14:04:23.736
Po. 3 - # 823 MUSZYNSKI A. - . o0 4 1:40.212 14:10:13.996 2 1:42.936 14:06:06.672
1 139298 120841457 5 1:41.355 14:11:55.351 3 1:44.643 14:07:51.315
2 1:38.984 14:06:20.441 6 1:39.900 14:13:35.251 4 1:43.022 14:09:34.337
3 1:39.463 14:07:59.904 7 1:40.100 14:15:15.351 > 1:42.555 14:11:16.892
4 1:40.050 14:09:39.954 8 1:40.339 14:16:55.690 6 1:44.149 14:13:01.041
5 1:39.847 14:11:19.801 9 1:40.385 14:18:36.075 7 1:42.289 14:14:43.330
. 139679 12:12:59.480 8 1:42.583 14:16:25.913
7 1:37.243 1414:36.723  PO-7-#812 ZURAWSKI K. - . ‘038t 9 1:55.681 14:18:21.594
g 136.754 1016:13.477 1 1:41.809 14:04:05.520
9 1:36.532 14:17:50.009 2 1:41.510 14:05:47.030
3 1:40.874 14:07:27.904
Po. 4 - # 835 FRANKOWSKI K. - . glif;g;t 4 1:40.875 14:09:08.779
1 1:39.514 14:03:42.076 5 1:43.475 14:10:52.254
2 1:38.161 14:05:20.237 6 1:41.295 14:12:33.549
3 1:37.922 14:06:58.159 7 1:40.367 14:14:13.916
4 1:43.344 14:08:41.503 8 1:40.079 14:15:53.995
5 1:38.568 14:10:20.071 9 1:41.807 14:17:35.802

Fastest lap: 1:36.220
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 803 PALACZP. - . . gg;g;t 7 1:43.590 14:15:45.667 4 1:44.083 14:09:54.732
1 AT AT 8 1:47.613 14:17:33.280 5 1:47.630 14:11:42.362
2 1:44.804 14:06:09.231 6 1:53.662 14:13:36.024
3 5] 14:07:53.625  Po. 15 - # 827 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . R 3;*;;;‘ 7 2:02.663 14:15:38.687
4 1:43.220 14:09:36.845 1 1:45.541 14:04:26.817
5 1:42.509 14:11:19.354 2 LAY 14:06:12.564  Po. 19 - # 821 STECKI M. - . L0750y
6 142,792 14-13:02.146 3 1:44.335 14:07:56.899 1 1:44.670 14:04:44.413
; 142,748 10:14:44.894 4 1:44.913 14:09:41.812 2 1:44.589 14:06:29.002
g 143351 10-16:28.245 5 1:43.609 14:11:25.421 3 1:44.127 14:08:13.129
9 143,634 141811879 6 1:46.436 14:13:11.857 4 1:44.379 14:09:57.508
7 1:44.282 14:14:56.139 5 1:48.036 14:11:45.544
Po. 12 - # 833 JASPINSKI P. - . ob oty _ g L VI
1 1.45 334 14:06:19.509  Po. 16 - # 814 RAMBOWS. -. R 3'?;(';;‘ 7 1:53.336 14:15:24.317
2 1:45.833 14:08:05.432 1 1:50.145 14:04:58.142
3 1:43.833 14:09:49.265 2 1:46.386 14:06:44.528  Po. 20 - # 806 ULKOWSKI G. - . £ 07958
4 143971 141133036 3 1:45.082 14:08:29.610 1 1:47.946 14:04:58.740
5 143172 141316208 4 1:43.980 14:10:13.590 2 1:46.316 14:06:45.056
. 148732 141504940 5 1:44.420 14:11:58.010 3 1:44.641 14:08:29.697
6 1:43.923 14:13:41.933 4 1:44.178 14:10:13.875
Po. 13 - # 824 WOJCIECH T. - . X S;fgg;t 7 1:44.045 14:15:25.978 5 1:44.502 14:11:58.377
1 1.45.844 14:04:51.230 8 1:44.869 14:17:10.847 6 1:44.617 14:13:42.994
2 VGES HGER A 7 1:52.920 14:15:35.914
3 1:43.488 14:08:18.757 ~ PO- 17 - #832 BUIOCZEKA. - . +07.775
a 1:43.273 14:10:02.030 ! 1:47.821 14:05:09.732 Po.21-#818KOSTROT. -. + ggf.'(;(i)rsst
s 144519 14:11-46.549 2 1:46.425 14:06:56.157 1 1:48.092 14:04:48.259
. 1.44.565 141331114 3 1:46.905 14:08:43.062 2 1:45.505 14:06:33.764
, 14415 101515266 4 1:46.159 14:10:29.221 3 1:44.921 14:08:18.685
g 508708 14171997 5 1:45.743 14:12:14.964 4 1:45.607 14:10:04.292
6 1:45.239 14:14:00.203 5 1:44.228 14:11:48.520
Po. 14 - # 807 DEMIANIUK P. - . g';f;';g 7 1:45.299 14:15:45.502 6 1:45.043 14:13:33.563
1 1:44.959 14:05:20.884 8 1:43.995 14:17:29.497 7 1:44.962 14:15:18.525
2 o Py p—— 8 1:44.545 14:17:03.070
3 1:44518 14:08:50.283  Po. 18- #817 WEISS K. - + g';fsgszt 9 2:01.335 14:19:04.405
4 1:43.830 14:10:34.113 d bl 14:04:42.277
5 1.43.988 141218101 2 1:44.052 14:06:26.329
6 1:43.976 14:14:02.077 g 2l 14:08:10.649
Fastest lap: 1:36.220
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 840 DEJA M. - v 08368 2 1:48.457 14:08:42.929  pg_ 30. # 810 FURTAKK. - . Rty
1 1:45.921 14:04:30.361 3 1:48.328 14:10:31.257 1 1:50.262 14:03:58.273
2 1:44.970 14:06:15.331 4 1:47.041 14:12:18.298 2 1:48.714 14:05:46.987
3 1:44.591 14:07:59.922 5 1:46.786 14:14:05.084 3 1:48.643 14:07:35.630
4 1:44.486 14:09:44.408 6 1:46.380 14:15:51.464 4 1:48.110 14:09:23.740
5 1:45.389 14:11:29.797 7 1:47.959 14:17:39.423 5 1:47.981 14:11:11.721
6 1:44.504 14:13:14.301 6 1:49.032 14:13:00.753
7 1:45.372 14:14:59.673  Po. 27 - #815 JOSKOWSKIW. -. + ilgzg(sat 7 1:53.992 14:14:54.745
s 1:52.245 14:16:51.918 1 1:47.879 14:04:18.396
2 1:46.834 14:06:05230  pg_ 31 . 4819 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . + 12,069
Po. 23 - # 829 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . v o6 a0 3 1:46.516 14:07:51.746 1 1:50.134 14:04:14.045
1 1:47.619 14:04:58.255 4 1:46.839 14:09:38.585 2 1:49.561 14:06:03.606
2 1:46.740 14:06:44.995 5 1:46.557 14:11:25.142 3 1:50.145 14:07:53.751
3 1:46.784 14:08:31.779 6 1:46.553 14:13:11.695 4 1:48.289 14:09:42.040
4 1:45.669 14:10:17.448 7 1:56.487 14:15:08.182 5 1:48.984 14:11:31.024
5 2:00.282 14:12:17.730 6 1:48.585 14:13:19.609
Po. 28 - # 805 KEPINSKI M. - . + Iii(;f‘:(i)rz)t 7 1:48.600 14:15:08.209
Po. 24 - # 825 KOCAK G. - . 00337 ! 2:31.846 14:05:32.445 8 1:49.070 14:16:57.279
1 1:47.098 14:04:50.525 2 1:47.601 14:07:20.046 9 1:49.149 14:18:46.428
2 1:46.133 14:06:36.658 3 1:47.882 14:09:07.928
3 1:46.084 14:08:22.742 4 1:46.929 14:10:54.857 g 37 . # 839 MICHALAK ). - . o ate
4 1:46.986 14:10:09.728 5 1:46.620 14:12:41.477 1 1:51.090 14:06:15.182
5 1:45.823 14:11:55.551 6 1:46.901 14:14:28.378 2 1:50.683 14:08:05.865
6 1:45.757 14:13:41.308 7 1:47.498 14:16:15.876 3 1:48.776 14:09:54.641
7 2:02.071 14:15:43.379 8 1:55.475 14:18:11.351 4 1:50.897 14:11:45.538
5 1:49.807 14:13:35.345
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 830 DROZDOWSKI R. - . 109800 FO-29-#801GRUNDT.-. +11.112 6 1:50.560 14:15:25.905
1 1:47.564 14:04:08.575 1 1:49.209 14:04:33.248 - p— R
2 1:48.166 14:05:56.741 2 1:48.681 14:06:21.929
3 1:47.394 14:07:44.135 3 1:47.332 14:08:09.261
4 1.46.323 14:09:30 458 4 1:47.947 14:09:57.208
5 1:46.020 14:11:16.478 5 1:48.692 14:11:45.900
6 1.56.064 14:13:12.542 6 1:50.048 14:13:35.948
7 1:48.054 14:15:24.002
Po. 26 - # 836 TARKOWSKI P. - . 0168 8 1:53.745 14:17:17.747
1 1:49.481 14:06:54.472

Fastest lap: 1:36.220
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Eﬂ & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 33 - # 820 DZIKOWSKI K. - . a5 a0n
1 1:52.372 14:06:04.564
2 1:50.438 14:07:55.002
3 1:50.015 14:09:45.017
4 1:50.046 14:11:35.063
5 1:50.592 14:13:25.655
6 1:54.855 14:15:20.510
7 1:51.729 14:17:12.239
Fastest lap: 1:36.220
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